Lakewood City Schools

Community Recreation and Education Department

2023 TOT T-BALL BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Leslie Favre Krogman, Coordinator

leslie.krogman@lakewoodcityschools.org

1 |Athletics lan Holian

2 [Cardinals Marie Schaefer

3 |Jays COACH NEEDED
4 |Pirates Michael Floreth
5 [White Sox Drew Senney

Mitchell Robida, Athletics
mitchell.robida@lakewoodcityschools.org

All dates, times and locations are subject to change.

Tuesdays & Thursdays

Recreation Department
216-529-4081

Hotline
216-529-4117

Date Time Home Away Location Lakewood Board of
Thursday, June 1, 2023 5:00 PM 1 2 Edwards Education
Thursday, June 1, 2023 6:00 PM 3 4 Edwards

Michael J. Callahan,
| Saturday, June 3, 2023 - Picture Day - Garfield Middle School | _ President
Linda G. Beebe,
. . Vice President

Date Time Home Away Location Nora Katzenberger
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5:00 PM 3 1 Edwards Emma Petrie Barcelona
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 6:00 PM 2 5 Edwards Betsy Bergen Shaughnessy

Date Time Home Away Location
Thursday, June 8, 2023 5:00 PM 1 5 Edwards Community Recreation &
Thursday, June 8, 2023 6:00 PM 2 4 Edwards Education Commissioners

_ . Art Gold

Date Time Home Away Location William Fraunfelder
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 5:00 PM 1 4 Edwards Chris Mehling
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 6:00 PM 5 3 Edwards Paul Porter

Joe Stolitza
: : Tom Zi
Date Time Home Away Location om cigman
Thursday, June 15, 2023 5:00 PM 3 2 Edwards
Thursday, June 15, 2023 6:00 PM 4 5 Edwards

Date Time Home Away Location
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 5:00 PM 4 3 Edwards
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6:00 PM 2 1 Edwards

Date Time Home Away Location

Thursday, June 22, 2023 5:00 PM 1 3 Edwards
Thursday, June 22, 2023 6:00 PM 5 2 Edwards

Date Time Home Away Location
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 5:00 PM 1 5 Edwards m&mﬁ
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 6:00 PM 2 4 Edwards il aYAY *- VLS
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Date Time Home Away Location
Thursday, June 29, 2023 5:00 PM 4 2 Edwards
Thursday, June 29, 2023 6:00 PM 5 1 Edwards

| No Games Scheduled - Week of 4th of July |
Date Time Home Away Location
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 5:00 PM 4 1 Edwards
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 6:00 PM 3 5 Edwards

Date Time Home Away Location
Thursday, July 13, 2023 5:00 PM 3 5 Edwards
Thursday, July 13, 2023 6:00 PM 2 4 Edwards

Date Time Home Away Location

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 5:00 PM 1 3 Edwards

RN
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